
Shotgun Steel Challenge 
2020-09-05

Match Results - Kombiniert

Combined

Final Name Member# Class Division Time % Stage
1

Stage
2

Stage
3

Stage
4

Stage
5

1 Stelzmüller OP, Nikolaus U O 64.78 100.00 12.61 10.08 12.25 11.13 18.71
2 Pflügl, Walter U S 74.67 86.76 17.47 10.25 13.88 15.69 17.38
3 Peer OP, Karin U O 81.60 79.39 14.40 12.15 16.57 18.89 19.59
4 Hörth, Alexander U O 81.67 79.32 18.22 12.60 18.48 13.28 19.09
5 Gruber, Patrick U S 84.71 76.47 13.56 12.67 17.26 16.82 24.40
6 Herbeck, Josef U S 84.96 76.25 11.74 11.62 19.69 17.22 24.69
7 Brandstetter, Wolfgang U S 85.62 75.66 13.29 12.13 18.56 20.07 21.57
8 Buchbauer, David U S 88.15 73.49 12.85 11.31 21.19 17.34 25.46
9 Froschauer, Walter U S 90.81 71.34 13.98 12.77 17.45 17.58 29.03

10 Peer, Karin U S 92.34 70.15 14.34 17.18 21.05 18.46 21.31
11 Pschernig, Andreas U S 94.98 68.20 19.42 14.47 19.50 17.51 24.08
12 Fischer, Bernard U S 99.60 65.04 13.74 11.46 16.27 17.88 40.25
13 Gruber, Michael U O 100.41 64.52 16.91 21.21 22.32 18.36 21.61
14 Fürst, Winfried U S 101.79 63.64 18.16 11.34 26.26 17.97 28.06
15 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus U S 102.39 63.27 10.64 10.36 15.35 48.71 17.33
16 Feyertag, Werner U S 102.79 63.02 16.87 15.11 21.98 21.25 27.58
17 Pflügl, Hannes U O 105.74 61.26 17.56 13.05 30.24 14.80 30.09
18 Birner, Peter U S 106.68 60.72 16.44 14.37 28.24 19.43 28.20
19 Lehner, Ronald U S 114.41 56.62 19.95 18.78 23.70 23.86 28.12
20 Felsing, Clemens U S 121.79 53.19 20.65 18.98 23.91 26.45 31.80
21 Grossmann, Daniel U S 124.55 52.01 20.45 15.67 24.55 28.60 35.28
22 Pschernig OP, Andreas U O 125.13 51.77 50.06 14.52 20.12 18.12 22.31
23 Schober, Manfred U S 128.03 50.60 21.42 14.09 26.51 21.83 44.18
24 Freinberger, Thomas U S 128.28 50.50 18.33 16.17 26.36 28.28 39.14
25 Weber, Markus U S 128.72 50.33 15.77 13.45 25.10 30.03 44.37
26 Praschinger, Edgar U S 134.89 48.02 18.84 14.50 28.56 29.16 43.83
27 Schleifer, Herbert U O 145.47 44.53 19.10 17.30 30.19 19.66 59.22
28 Graf, Christoph U S 147.22 44.00 22.25 22.29 26.61 28.85 47.22
29 Ladisich, Robert U O 157.83 41.04 31.78 24.15 34.59 25.30 42.01
30 Birner, Monika U O 160.99 40.24 33.13 22.44 26.81 49.53 29.08
31 Geringer, Mario U O 178.60 36.27 23.35 21.85 45.63 34.83 52.94
32 Schrotshammer, Walter U S 196.25 33.01 32.90 21.90 47.70 38.05 55.70
33 Wimmer, Martin U S 208.36 31.09 27.34 13.89 38.72 63.05 65.36
34 Ladisich, Sonja U O 223.85 28.94 28.88 38.86 49.44 52.11 54.56
35 Pröll, Markus U S 249.75 25.94 43.43 28.36 53.38 50.25 74.33
36 Mittermeir, Reinhard U S - - 25.55 16.23 35.69 93.86 -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.47 samsung) at 2020-09-06 09:33 +0200



Shotgun Steel Challenge 
2020-09-05

Match Results - By Division

Open

Final Name Member# Class Division Time % Stage
1

Stage
2

Stage
3

Stage
4

Stage
5

1 Stelzmüller OP, Nikolaus U O 64.78 100.00 12.61 10.08 12.25 11.13 18.71
2 Peer OP, Karin U O 81.60 79.39 14.40 12.15 16.57 18.89 19.59
3 Hörth, Alexander U O 81.67 79.32 18.22 12.60 18.48 13.28 19.09
4 Gruber, Michael U O 100.41 64.52 16.91 21.21 22.32 18.36 21.61
5 Pflügl, Hannes U O 105.74 61.26 17.56 13.05 30.24 14.80 30.09
6 Pschernig OP, Andreas U O 125.13 51.77 50.06 14.52 20.12 18.12 22.31
7 Schleifer, Herbert U O 145.47 44.53 19.10 17.30 30.19 19.66 59.22
8 Ladisich, Robert U O 157.83 41.04 31.78 24.15 34.59 25.30 42.01
9 Birner, Monika U O 160.99 40.24 33.13 22.44 26.81 49.53 29.08

10 Geringer, Mario U O 178.60 36.27 23.35 21.85 45.63 34.83 52.94
11 Ladisich, Sonja U O 223.85 28.94 28.88 38.86 49.44 52.11 54.56

Standard

Final Name Member# Class Division Time % Stage
1

Stage
2

Stage
3

Stage
4

Stage
5

1 Pflügl, Walter U S 74.67 100.00 17.47 10.25 13.88 15.69 17.38
2 Gruber, Patrick U S 84.71 88.15 13.56 12.67 17.26 16.82 24.40
3 Herbeck, Josef U S 84.96 87.89 11.74 11.62 19.69 17.22 24.69
4 Brandstetter, Wolfgang U S 85.62 87.21 13.29 12.13 18.56 20.07 21.57
5 Buchbauer, David U S 88.15 84.71 12.85 11.31 21.19 17.34 25.46
6 Froschauer, Walter U S 90.81 82.23 13.98 12.77 17.45 17.58 29.03
7 Peer, Karin U S 92.34 80.86 14.34 17.18 21.05 18.46 21.31
8 Pschernig, Andreas U S 94.98 78.62 19.42 14.47 19.50 17.51 24.08
9 Fischer, Bernard U S 99.60 74.97 13.74 11.46 16.27 17.88 40.25

10 Fürst, Winfried U S 101.79 73.36 18.16 11.34 26.26 17.97 28.06
11 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus U S 102.39 72.93 10.64 10.36 15.35 48.71 17.33
12 Feyertag, Werner U S 102.79 72.64 16.87 15.11 21.98 21.25 27.58
13 Birner, Peter U S 106.68 69.99 16.44 14.37 28.24 19.43 28.20
14 Lehner, Ronald U S 114.41 65.27 19.95 18.78 23.70 23.86 28.12
15 Felsing, Clemens U S 121.79 61.31 20.65 18.98 23.91 26.45 31.80
16 Grossmann, Daniel U S 124.55 59.95 20.45 15.67 24.55 28.60 35.28
17 Schober, Manfred U S 128.03 58.32 21.42 14.09 26.51 21.83 44.18
18 Freinberger, Thomas U S 128.28 58.21 18.33 16.17 26.36 28.28 39.14
19 Weber, Markus U S 128.72 58.01 15.77 13.45 25.10 30.03 44.37
20 Praschinger, Edgar U S 134.89 55.36 18.84 14.50 28.56 29.16 43.83
21 Graf, Christoph U S 147.22 50.72 22.25 22.29 26.61 28.85 47.22
22 Schrotshammer, Walter U S 196.25 38.05 32.90 21.90 47.70 38.05 55.70
23 Wimmer, Martin U S 208.36 35.84 27.34 13.89 38.72 63.05 65.36
24 Pröll, Markus U S 249.75 29.90 43.43 28.36 53.38 50.25 74.33
25 Mittermeir, Reinhard U S - - 25.55 16.23 35.69 93.86 -
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Shotgun Steel Challenge 
2020-09-05

Stage Reslts - Combined (All Divisions)

Combined - Stage 1

Final Name Member# Class Division Time %
String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4

Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P
1 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus U S 10.64 100.00 2.65    2.65    2.75    2.59    
2 Herbeck, Josef U S 11.74 90.63 3.11    2.97    2.84    2.82    
3 Stelzmüller OP, Nikolaus U O 12.61 84.38 4.62    2.41    2.62    2.96    
4 Buchbauer, David U S 12.85 82.80 3.18    3.11    2.78    3.78    
5 Brandstetter, Wolfgang U S 13.29 80.06 3.15    4.18    2.89    3.07    
6 Gruber, Patrick U S 13.56 78.47 3.57    3.50    3.32    3.17    
7 Fischer, Bernard U S 13.74 77.44 4.22    3.50    3.10    2.92    
8 Froschauer, Walter U S 13.98 76.11 3.91    3.15    3.91    3.01    
9 Peer, Karin U S 14.34 74.20 3.55    3.80    3.50    3.49    

10 Peer OP, Karin U O 14.40 73.89 3.56    3.62    3.59    3.63    
11 Weber, Markus U S 15.77 67.47 4.72    3.92    3.49    3.64    
12 Birner, Peter U S 16.44 64.72 4.38    3.89    4.09    4.08    
13 Feyertag, Werner U S 16.87 63.07 4.70    4.51    3.92    3.74    
14 Gruber, Michael U O 16.91 62.92 4.55    4.02    4.15    4.19    
15 Pflügl, Walter U S 17.47 60.90 3.51    2.79    2.33    8.84    
16 Pflügl, Hannes U O 17.56 60.59 5.03    3.05    4.82    4.66    
17 Fürst, Winfried U S 18.16 58.59 4.11    7.62    3.48    2.95    
18 Hörth, Alexander U O 18.22 58.40 5.14    5.01    4.02    4.05    
19 Freinberger, Thomas U S 18.33 58.05 4.78    3.77    5.54    4.24    
20 Praschinger, Edgar U S 18.84 56.48 5.19    5.00    4.61    4.04    
21 Schleifer, Herbert U O 19.10 55.71 5.36    5.50    4.17    4.07    
22 Pschernig, Andreas U S 19.42 54.79 3.99    3.54    4.06    7.83    
23 Lehner, Ronald U S 19.95 53.33 6.91    4.55    3.95    4.54    
24 Grossmann, Daniel U S 20.45 52.03 6.23    5.15    4.81    4.26    
25 Felsing, Clemens U S 20.65 51.53 5.84    4.95    5.06    4.80    
26 Schober, Manfred U S 21.42 49.67 8.67    4.34    4.91    3.50    
27 Graf, Christoph U S 22.25 47.82 5.15    5.93    5.88    5.29    
28 Geringer, Mario U O 23.35 45.57 5.67    7.26    5.17    5.25    
29 Mittermeir, Reinhard U S 25.55 41.64 7.17    6.06    4.46    7.86    
30 Wimmer, Martin U S 27.34 38.92 5.56    4.07    14.25    3.46    
31 Ladisich, Sonja U O 28.88 36.84 8.50    6.93    6.57    6.88    
32 Ladisich, Robert U O 31.78 33.48 10.20    8.60    4.89    8.09    
33 Schrotshammer, Walter U S 32.90 32.34 6.15    5.60    5.74    15.41    
34 Birner, Monika U O 33.13 32.12 13.40    5.06    9.27    5.40    
35 Pröll, Markus U S 43.43 24.50 22.95    7.53    7.10    5.85    
36 Pschernig OP, Andreas U O 50.06 21.25 4.06 30.00 4.43    4.69    6.88    
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Shotgun Steel Challenge 
2020-09-05

Stage Reslts - Combined (All Divisions)

Combined - Stage 2

Final Name Member# Class Division Time %
String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4
Raw P Raw P Raw P Raw P

1 Stelzmüller OP, Nikolaus U O 10.08 100.00 3.10    2.41    2.39    2.18    
2 Pflügl, Walter U S 10.25 98.34 2.82    2.46    2.49    2.48    
3 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus U S 10.36 97.30 2.62    2.92    2.21    2.61    
4 Buchbauer, David U S 11.31 89.12 2.87    2.57    2.96    2.91    
5 Fürst, Winfried U S 11.34 88.89 3.01    2.92    2.63    2.78    
6 Fischer, Bernard U S 11.46 87.96 3.03    2.93    2.76    2.74    
7 Herbeck, Josef U S 11.62 86.75 2.76    2.98    2.84    3.04    
8 Brandstetter, Wolfgang U S 12.13 83.10 3.34    2.95    3.00    2.84    
9 Peer OP, Karin U O 12.15 82.96 2.94    3.27    2.90    3.04    

10 Hörth, Alexander U O 12.60 80.00 2.94    2.94    3.36    3.36    
11 Gruber, Patrick U S 12.67 79.56 3.61    3.28    2.68    3.10    
12 Froschauer, Walter U S 12.77 78.94 3.49    3.21    2.81    3.26    
13 Pflügl, Hannes U O 13.05 77.24 2.81    4.93    2.71    2.60    
14 Weber, Markus U S 13.45 74.94 3.84    3.23    3.35    3.03    
15 Wimmer, Martin U S 13.89 72.57 3.91    3.45    3.17    3.36    
16 Schober, Manfred U S 14.09 71.54 3.29    3.70    3.49    3.61    
17 Birner, Peter U S 14.37 70.15 3.68    3.51    3.52    3.66    
18 Pschernig, Andreas U S 14.47 69.66 3.71    3.61    3.37    3.78    
19 Praschinger, Edgar U S 14.50 69.52 3.79    3.53    3.17    4.01    
20 Pschernig OP, Andreas U O 14.52 69.42 3.72    3.56    3.59    3.65    
21 Feyertag, Werner U S 15.11 66.71 4.24    3.61    3.90    3.36    
22 Grossmann, Daniel U S 15.67 64.33 4.02    4.14    3.77    3.74    
23 Freinberger, Thomas U S 16.17 62.34 4.11    3.98    4.05    4.03    
24 Mittermeir, Reinhard U S 16.23 62.11 3.91    3.85    4.94    3.53    
25 Peer, Karin U S 17.18 58.67 3.15    3.37    3.12    7.54    
26 Schleifer, Herbert U O 17.30 58.27 4.66    4.67    3.68    4.29    
27 Lehner, Ronald U S 18.78 53.67 4.36    3.79    5.53    5.10    
28 Felsing, Clemens U S 18.98 53.11 5.25    4.30    5.38    4.05    
29 Gruber, Michael U O 21.21 47.52 3.74    4.49    5.06    7.92    
30 Geringer, Mario U O 21.85 46.13 6.19    5.37    4.72    5.57    
31 Schrotshammer, Walter U S 21.90 46.03 5.20    5.94    5.96    4.80    
32 Graf, Christoph U S 22.29 45.22 6.54    4.72    5.12    5.91    
33 Birner, Monika U O 22.44 44.92 6.09    5.27    5.39    5.69    
34 Ladisich, Robert U O 24.15 41.74 8.53    5.01    4.79    5.82    
35 Pröll, Markus U S 28.36 35.54 10.57    6.23    5.02    6.54    
36 Ladisich, Sonja U O 38.86 25.94 6.99    16.07    7.90    7.90    
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Shotgun Steel Challenge 
2020-09-05

Stage Reslts - Combined (All Divisions)

Combined - Stage 3

Final Name Member# Class Division Time %
String 1 String 2

Raw P Raw P
1 Stelzmüller OP, Nikolaus U O 12.25 100.00 6.00    6.25    
2 Pflügl, Walter U S 13.88 88.26 7.10    6.78    
3 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus U S 15.35 79.80 7.80    7.55    
4 Fischer, Bernard U S 16.27 75.29 8.46    7.81    
5 Peer OP, Karin U O 16.57 73.93 7.99    8.58    
6 Gruber, Patrick U S 17.26 70.97 8.64    8.62    
7 Froschauer, Walter U S 17.45 70.20 8.63    8.82    
8 Hörth, Alexander U O 18.48 66.29 11.09    7.39    
9 Brandstetter, Wolfgang U S 18.56 66.00 9.04    9.52    

10 Pschernig, Andreas U S 19.50 62.82 9.01    10.49    
11 Herbeck, Josef U S 19.69 62.21 9.71    9.98    
12 Pschernig OP, Andreas U O 20.12 60.88 10.08    10.04    
13 Peer, Karin U S 21.05 58.19 10.78    10.27    
14 Buchbauer, David U S 21.19 57.81 12.86    8.33    
15 Feyertag, Werner U S 21.98 55.73 10.90    11.08    
16 Gruber, Michael U O 22.32 54.88 10.88    11.44    
17 Lehner, Ronald U S 23.70 51.69 12.92    10.78    
18 Felsing, Clemens U S 23.91 51.23 12.81    11.10    
19 Grossmann, Daniel U S 24.55 49.90 13.51    11.04    
20 Weber, Markus U S 25.10 48.80 11.24    13.86    
21 Fürst, Winfried U S 26.26 46.65 16.14    10.12    
22 Freinberger, Thomas U S 26.36 46.47 14.43    11.93    
23 Schober, Manfred U S 26.51 46.21 14.99    11.52    
24 Graf, Christoph U S 26.61 46.04 13.20    13.41    
25 Birner, Monika U O 26.81 45.69 13.79    13.02    
26 Birner, Peter U S 28.24 43.38 18.05    10.19    
27 Praschinger, Edgar U S 28.56 42.89 14.33    14.23    
28 Schleifer, Herbert U O 30.19 40.58 10.64    19.55    
29 Pflügl, Hannes U O 30.24 40.51 10.01    20.23    
30 Ladisich, Robert U O 34.59 35.41 20.55    14.04    
31 Mittermeir, Reinhard U S 35.69 34.32 19.21    16.48    
32 Wimmer, Martin U S 38.72 31.64 18.55    20.17    
33 Geringer, Mario U O 45.63 26.85 26.51    19.12    
34 Schrotshammer, Walter U S 47.70 25.68 26.26    21.44    
35 Ladisich, Sonja U O 49.44 24.78 22.05    27.39    
36 Pröll, Markus U S 53.38 22.95 32.35    21.03    
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Shotgun Steel Challenge 
2020-09-05

Stage Reslts - Combined (All Divisions)

Combined - Stage 4

Final Name Member# Class Division Time %
String 1 String 2

Raw P Raw P
1 Stelzmüller OP, Nikolaus U O 11.13 100.00 5.78    5.35    
2 Hörth, Alexander U O 13.28 83.81 6.63    6.65    
3 Pflügl, Hannes U O 14.80 75.20 7.35    7.45    
4 Pflügl, Walter U S 15.69 70.94 7.22    8.47    
5 Gruber, Patrick U S 16.82 66.17 9.01    7.81    
6 Herbeck, Josef U S 17.22 64.63 8.75    8.47    
7 Buchbauer, David U S 17.34 64.19 8.30    9.04    
8 Pschernig, Andreas U S 17.51 63.56 8.92    8.59    
9 Froschauer, Walter U S 17.58 63.31 8.81    8.77    

10 Fischer, Bernard U S 17.88 62.25 8.99    8.89    
11 Fürst, Winfried U S 17.97 61.94 8.74    9.23    
12 Pschernig OP, Andreas U O 18.12 61.42 9.44    8.68    
13 Gruber, Michael U O 18.36 60.62 9.58    8.78    
14 Peer, Karin U S 18.46 60.29 9.11    9.35    
15 Peer OP, Karin U O 18.89 58.92 9.17    9.72    
16 Birner, Peter U S 19.43 57.28 9.97    9.46    
17 Schleifer, Herbert U O 19.66 56.61 10.35    9.31    
18 Brandstetter, Wolfgang U S 20.07 55.46 8.43    11.64    
19 Feyertag, Werner U S 21.25 52.38 10.88    10.37    
20 Schober, Manfred U S 21.83 50.98 10.64    11.19    
21 Lehner, Ronald U S 23.86 46.65 12.56    11.30    
22 Ladisich, Robert U O 25.30 43.99 11.88    13.42    
23 Felsing, Clemens U S 26.45 42.08 15.59    10.86    
24 Freinberger, Thomas U S 28.28 39.36 16.39    11.89    
25 Grossmann, Daniel U S 28.60 38.92 13.84    14.76    
26 Graf, Christoph U S 28.85 38.58 16.21    12.64    
27 Praschinger, Edgar U S 29.16 38.17 12.93    16.23    
28 Weber, Markus U S 30.03 37.06 10.80    19.23    
29 Geringer, Mario U O 34.83 31.96 20.02    14.81    
30 Schrotshammer, Walter U S 38.05 29.25 17.67    20.38    
31 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus U S 48.71 22.85 7.52 30.00 11.19    
32 Birner, Monika U O 49.53 22.47 37.50    12.03    
33 Pröll, Markus U S 50.25 22.15 27.27    22.98    
34 Ladisich, Sonja U O 52.11 21.36 30.16    21.95    
35 Wimmer, Martin U S 63.05 17.65 25.63    37.42    
36 Mittermeir, Reinhard U S 93.86 11.86 48.93    44.93    
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Shotgun Steel Challenge 
2020-09-05

Stage Reslts - Combined (All Divisions)

Combined - Stage 5

Final Name Member# Class Division Time %
String 1

Raw P
1 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus U S 17.33 100.00 17.33    
2 Pflügl, Walter U S 17.38 99.71 17.38    
3 Stelzmüller OP, Nikolaus U O 18.71 92.62 18.71    
4 Hörth, Alexander U O 19.09 90.78 19.09    
5 Peer OP, Karin U O 19.59 88.46 19.59    
6 Peer, Karin U S 21.31 81.32 21.31    
7 Brandstetter, Wolfgang U S 21.57 80.34 21.57    
8 Gruber, Michael U O 21.61 80.19 21.61    
9 Pschernig OP, Andreas U O 22.31 77.68 22.31    

10 Pschernig, Andreas U S 24.08 71.97 24.08    
11 Gruber, Patrick U S 24.40 71.02 24.40    
12 Herbeck, Josef U S 24.69 70.19 24.69    
13 Buchbauer, David U S 25.46 68.07 25.46    
14 Feyertag, Werner U S 27.58 62.84 27.58    
15 Fürst, Winfried U S 28.06 61.76 28.06    
16 Lehner, Ronald U S 28.12 61.63 28.12    
17 Birner, Peter U S 28.20 61.45 28.20    
18 Froschauer, Walter U S 29.03 59.70 29.03    
19 Birner, Monika U O 29.08 59.59 29.08    
20 Pflügl, Hannes U O 30.09 57.59 30.09    
21 Felsing, Clemens U S 31.80 54.50 31.80    
22 Grossmann, Daniel U S 35.28 49.12 35.28    
23 Freinberger, Thomas U S 39.14 44.28 39.14    
24 Fischer, Bernard U S 40.25 43.06 40.25    
25 Ladisich, Robert U O 42.01 41.25 42.01    
26 Praschinger, Edgar U S 43.83 39.54 43.83    
27 Schober, Manfred U S 44.18 39.23 44.18    
28 Weber, Markus U S 44.37 39.06 44.37    
29 Graf, Christoph U S 47.22 36.70 47.22    
30 Geringer, Mario U O 52.94 32.74 52.94    
31 Ladisich, Sonja U O 54.56 31.76 54.56    
32 Schrotshammer, Walter U S 55.70 31.11 55.70    
33 Schleifer, Herbert U O 59.22 29.26 59.22    
34 Wimmer, Martin U S 65.36 26.51 65.36    
35 Pröll, Markus U S 74.33 23.31 74.33    
36 Mittermeir, Reinhard U S 0.00 0.00 - -
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